
Q Round 1st Round 2nd Round Quarter Finals Semi Finals Medals

Oxford A 1 10 16 15 18 12 Gold

Warwick A 3 12 11 12 15 11 Silver

Derby A 2 10 17 15 11 12 Bronze

Loughborough A 5 11 11 12 15 9 4th

Birmingham A 6 12 7 11

Southampton B 10 8 6 10

London A 9 13 9 6

Nottingham B 20 8 8 5

Southampton A 14 13 10

Cambridge A 16 9 10

Nottingham A 8 12 8

Edinburgh 4 14 7

Surrey A 12 10 7

Napier 15 10 6

Loughborough B 22 10 6

Birmingham B 26 6 2

Lancaster 18 9

Bath 11 9

Imperial A 29 9

Derby B 21 7

London B 19 6

Imperial B 30 6

Nottingham Trent 13 6

Keele A 25 6

Oxford B 17 6

Warwick B 7 5

Keele B 28 4

East Anglia 23 3

Surrey B 27 3

Reading 24 2

Queen Mary 31 0

British University Team Championships

Hosted by Southampton on Saturday 15th February 2014



Q Pos

1 Oxford A 10

32

17 Oxford B 6

16 Cambridge A 9

9 London A 13

24 Reading 2

25 Keele A 6

8 Nottingham A 12

5 Loughborough A 11

28 Keele B 4

21 Derby B 7

12 Surrey A 10

13 Nottingham Trent 6

20 Nottingham B 8

Gold Oxford A

29 Imperial A 9 Silver Warwick A

4 Edinburgh 14 Bronze Derby A

4th Place Loughborough A

3 Warwick A 12

30 Imperial B 6

19 London B 6

14 Southampton A 13 9

12

11 Bath 9

22 Loughborough B 10

27 Surrey B 3

6 Birmingham A 12

7 Warwick B 5 0

26 Birmingham B 5 1

23 East Anglia 3

10 Southampton B 8

15 Napier 10

18 Lancaster 9

31 Queen Mary 0
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Oxford A 18

Loughborough A 15
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Birmingham A 11

Southampton B
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9

8

11

Oxford A

London A
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Bronze Medal Match

Loughborough A

Derby A

Southampton A

7
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Oxford A 12

Warwick A 11

Oxford A

Warwick A

Loughborough B

Loughborough A

Nottingham B



      British University Team Championships

       2014

    Recurve Team Results

1 822 Hits Golds

90 34

Alex Smith 279

Matthew Langton 277

Ciprian Zahan 266

2 809 Hits Golds

90 29

Tom Currall 282

Shaun Rhodes 266

Bilaal Mohammad 261

3 789 Hits Golds

90 26

Jorge Lindley 272

Tom Hall 265

Maddy Meatyard 252

4 787 Hits Golds

90 25

Fraser Keir 268

Roy Hotrabhvanon 268

Ben Arenas 251

5 784 Hits Golds

90 21

Richard Anderson 267

Arthur Coveney 261

Adam Peers 256

6 780 Hits Golds

90 27

Alex Morrell 278

Chris Avins 256

Claire Pilgrim 246

7 774 Hits Golds

90 23

Connor Gallagher 265

Enrik Nako 263

Chris Guerin 246

Oxford A

Warwick B

Derby A

Warwick A

Edinburgh

Loughborough A

Birmingham A

Proudly Sponsored By:



      British University Team Championships

       2014

    Recurve Team Results

8 773 Hits Golds

89 25

Richard Haydock 275

Oliver Jackson 251

Luke Bray 247

9 766 Hits Golds

90 20

Margaux Mesle 262

Sherman Ip 261

David Barnes 243

10 762 Hits Golds

90 14

Nata Chavanich 265

Dominic Collis 254

Stephen Fawcett 243

11 757 Hits Golds

90 17

Alex Hickson 265

Richard Cramp 257

Lizzy Rees 235

12 754 Hits Golds

90 25

Amelie Aichinger 270

Matt Sharpe 266

Rob Cieslicki 218

13 754 Hits Golds

90 20

Aidan Lummer 260

Adeel Qadir 255

Harry Taylor 239

14 753 Hits Golds

90 19

Andrew Howe 256

John Bowes 252

Matt Potticary 245

London A

Southampton B

Bath

Surrey A

Nottingham Trent

Southampton A

Nottingham A

Proudly Sponsored By:



      British University Team Championships

       2014

    Recurve Team Results

15 750 Hits Golds

90 13

Piotr Wojtczuk 263

Graeme Black 249

Fraser Bisset 238

16 739 Hits Golds

90 16

Tak Ho 264

Richard Whiter 244

Maria Karpiyevich 231

17 704 Hits Golds

90 14

Kirstie Smith 254

Angelina Measures 244

Jonathan Burley 206

18 692 Hits Golds

89 17

Matt McCormack 268

Kim Andrews 214

Gemma Ainsworth 210

19 676 Hits Golds

90 15

Arman Amini 255

Tuan-Anh Nguyen 215

William Yoong 206

20 665 Hits Golds

90 12

Bryan Hoadley 265

Michael Hall 220

Melinda Higgons 180

21 642 Hits Golds

86 17

Glen West 258

Davi Simmons 248

Rob Warner 136

Oxford B

Lancaster

London B

Nottingham B

Derby B

Napier

Cambridge A

Proudly Sponsored By:



      British University Team Championships

       2014

    Recurve Team Results

22 628 Hits Golds

90 9

James McCartney 228

Harry Dean Lofthouse 214

Jack Dumanat 186

23 611 Hits Golds

85 7

Tom van Baalen 250

Lee Barnes 208

Nickil Shah 153

24 603 Hits Golds

89 14

Dan Cripps 258

Stefan White 180

Andrew Parnell 165

25 593 Hits Golds

88 9

Matthew Panchal 250

Lana Innes 223

Christopher Brennan 120

26 577 Hits Golds

90 3

Sam Rees 211

Joe Preece 198

Katie Wood 168

27 575 Hits Golds

88 10

Steph Gooch 214

Ken Kazuya Inglis 210

Neil Bateman 151

28 563 Hits Golds

89 3

Matthew Pomeroy 214

Daniel Jennison 197

Claire Baily 152

Keele A

Birmingham B

Surrey B

Keele B

Loughborough B

East Anglia

Reading

Proudly Sponsored By:



      British University Team Championships

       2014

    Recurve Team Results

29 217 Hits Golds

27 2

Richard Yim 74

Tim Weenink 73

Ian Chan 70

30 100 Hits Golds

27 1

Alice Porter 43

Sam Winslow 34

Rian Hendley 23

31 59 Hits Golds

9 0

Victoria Saduikis 22

Jessie Wong 19

Minhajuddin Adeeb 18

32 0 Hits Golds

Did Not Compete

*Due to travel disruptions Imperial A, Imperial B and Queen Mary did not enter the Bray Round until the 

last few ends

Imperial B*

Queen Mary*

Cambridge B

Imperial A*

Proudly Sponsored By:



      British University Team Championships

       2014

       Home Nation Results

839 Hits Golds

90 43

1 Tom Currall 282 30 13

2 Alex Smith 279 30 13

3 Alex Morrell 278 30 17

799 Hits Golds

90 23

1 Fraser Keir 268 30 9

2 Roy Hotrabhvanon 268 30 9

3 Piotr Wojtczuk 263 30 5

Hits Golds

Hits Golds

England

Scotland

Wales

Northern Ireland

Proudly Sponsored By:



            British University Team Championships

              2014

Position Name University Score Golds Hits

1 Tom Currall Derby A 282 13 30

2 Alex Smith Oxford A 279 13 30

3 Alex Morrell Birmingham A 278 17 30

4 Matthew Langton Oxford A 277 14 30

5 Richard Haydock Nottingham A 275 12 30

6 Jorge Lindley Warwick A 272 11 30

7 Matt McCormack Lancaster 268 12 30

8 Fraser Keir Edinburgh 268 9 30

9 Roy Hotrabhvanon Edinburgh 268 9 30

10 Richard Anderson Loughborough A 267 8 30

11 Shaun Rhodes Derby A 266 9 30

12 Matt Sharpe Surrey A 266 8 30

13 Ciprian Zahan Oxford A 266 7 30

14 Connor Gallagher Warwick B 265 10 30

15 Bryan Hoadley Nottingham B 265 9 30

16 Alex Hickson Bath 265 8 30

17 Tom Hall Warwick A 265 7 30

18 Tak Ho Cambridge A 264 8 30

19 Enrik Nako Warwick B 263 6 30

20 Piotr Wojtczuk Napier 263 5 30

21 Bilaal Mohammad Derby A 261 7 30

22 Arthur Coveney Loughborough A 261 7 30

23 Sherman Ip London A 261 5 30

24 Aidan Lummer Nottingham Trent 260 8 30

25 Dan Cripps Reading 258 11 30

26 Glen West Derby B 258 10 30

27 Richard Cramp Bath 257 6 30

28 Andrew Howe Southampton A 256 7 30

29 Adam Peers Loughborough A 256 6 30

30 Chris Avins Birmingham A 256 5 30

31 Adeel Qadir Nottingham Trent 255 6 30

32 Dominic Collis Southampton B 254 3 30

33 John Bowes Southampton A 252 6 30

34 Ben Arenas Edinburgh 251 7 30

35 Oliver Jackson Nottingham A 251 7 29

36 Tom van Baalen East Anglia 250 6 30

Gents Qualification Results

Proudly Sponsored By:

      



            British University Team Championships

              2014

Position Name University Score Golds Hits

37 Matthew Panchal Keele A 250 6 30

38 Graeme Black Napier 249 5 30

39 Luke Bray Nottingham A 247 6 30

40 Chris Guerin Warwick B 246 7 30

41 Matt Potticary Southampton A 245 6 30

42 Richard Whiter Cambridge A 244 5 30

43 David Barnes London A 243 6 30

44 Stephen Fawcett Southampton B 243 4 30

45 Harry Taylor Nottingham Trent 239 6 30

46 Fraser Bisset Napier 238 3 30

47 James McCartney Loughborough B 228 3 30

48 Rob Cieslicki Surrey A 218 4 30

49 Kim Andrews Lancaster 214 2 30

50 Matthew Pomeroy Keele B 214 2 30

51 Ken Kazuya Inglis Surrey B 210 4 30

52 Lee Barnes East Anglia 208 1 29

53 Daniel Jennison Keele B 197 0 30

54 Jack Dumanat Loughborough B 186 1 30

55 Stefan White Reading 180 2 30

56 Rob Warner Derby B 136 0 26

57 Christopher Brennan Keele A 120 1 28

58 Richard Yim Imperial A 74 1 9

59 Tim Weenink Imperial A 73 1 9

60 Ian Chan Imperial A 70 0 9

Gents Qualification Results Continued

Proudly Sponsored By:

      



            British University Team Championships

              2014

Position Name University Score Golds Hits

1 Amelie Aichinger Surrey A 270 13 30

2 Nata Chavanich Southampton B 265 7 30

3 Margaux Mesle London A 262 9 30

4 Kirstie Smith Oxford B 254 7 30

5 Maddy Meatyard Warwick A 252 8 30

6 Angelina Measures Oxford B 244 4 30

7 Lizzy Rees Bath 235 3 30

8 Maria Karpiyevich Cambridge A 231 3 30

9 Lana Innes Keele A 223 2 30

10 Steph Gooch Surrey B 214 5 30

11 Gemma Ainsworth Lancaster 210 3 29

12 Claire Baily Keele B 152 1 29

13 Victoria Saduikis Queen Mary 22 0 3

14 Jessie Wong Queen Mary 19 0 3

Ladies  Qualification Results

Proudly Sponsored By:

      



            British University Team Championships

              2014

Position Name University Score Golds Hits

1 Arman Amini London B 255 7 30

2 Davi Simmons Derby B 248 7 30

3 Michael Hall Nottingham B 220 2 30

4 Tuan-Anh Nguyen London B 215 2 30

5 Harry Dean Lofthouse Loughborough B 214 5 30

6 Sam Rees Birmingham B 211 3 30

7 William Yoong London B 206 6 30

8 Jonathan Burley Oxford B 206 3 30

9 Joe Preece Birmingham B 198 0 30

10 Andrew Parnell Reading 165 1 29

11 Nickil Shah East Anglia 153 0 26

12 Neil Bateman Surrey B 151 1 28

13 Alice Porter Imperial B 43 0 9

14 Sam Winslow Imperial B 34 1 9

15 Rian Hendley Imperial B 23 0 9

16 Minhajuddin Adeeb Queen Mary 18 0 3

Novice Gents Qualification Results

Proudly Sponsored By:

      



            British University Team Championships

              2014

Position Name University Score Golds Hits

1 Claire Pilgrim Birmingham A 246 5 30

2 Melinda Higgons Nottingham B 180 1 30

3 Katie Wood Birmingham B 168 0 30

Novice Ladies Qualification Results

Proudly Sponsored By:

      


